Washburn County Forest - October 2022 Bid Results

(3 of 3 bid openings for 2022)
11 Tracts Offered, 1 unsold

Species

Aspen
Mixed

Red oak
White birch
Basswood
Fir

Spruce
Red pine
Jack pine
White pine
Ash
Tamarack

Red oak
Sugar Maple
Red Maple
Basswood
White birch
Ash

Mixed

30,035 tons sold

654 mbf sold

$731,504.35 contracted sale value

$3,559,787.86 to date contracted value 2022
$6,237,615.31 estimated unharvested contract value as of 10/20/2022 (includes current sale)

Product

pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp
pulp

logs
logs
logs
logs
logs
logs
logs

volume Avg High Bid

(tons)
14990
5175
3615
0
2390
0
0
2675
690

500

(mbf)
221.00
13.00
0.00
259.00
0.00
68.00
93.00

(tons)

$24.41
$15.92
$7.99
$0.00
$5.73
$0.00
$0.00
$34.51
$14.21
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00

$269.80
$265.38

$0.00
$137.36

$0.00
$219.12
$213.71

(per cord
equiv.)

$54.93
$36.62
$21.98
$0.00
$11.03
$0.00
$0.00
$77.65
$30.21
$0.00
$23.00
$0.00

$23.03
$14.58
$7.40
$0.00
$6.79
$0.00
$0.00
$29.38
$10.08
$0.00
$6.94
$0.00

$221.80
$219.23

$0.00
$130.63

$0.00
$161.35
$166.94
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Avg Bid No. Tracts June 22

historical high bids
April 22

$5.00 $32.49
$6.63 $10.62
$5.00 $10.49
$0.00 $14.00
$5.00 $9.61
$5.00 $32.00
$0.00 $0.00
$63.46 $32.11
$0.00 $16.84
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $7.32
$0.00 $0.00
$100.00 $361.95
$0.00 $202.40
$0.00 $250.00
$100.00 $108.32
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $40.50
$100.00 $164.16

Oct 21

$31.10
$11.14
$7.08
$0.00
$12.44
$3.26
$0.00
$24.49
$12.56
$0.00
$13.00
$0.00

$345.60
$302.62
$193.92
$129.77
$100.00
$127.98
$190.19



